A-146 Photoelectric Sensors
Oil-resistive, long-distance photoelectric sensor (metal case)
E3S-C
Achieves excellent water/oil-resistance
and long-distance detection.
Features
Meets IP67 tough standard water/oil resistance
E3S-C meets the IP67 requirements of the IEC standards and

-C
Application
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Slits
Sensor type Shape Connection method Sensing distance Model
Through-beam
Pre-wired E3S-CT11
Junction connector E3S-CT11-M1J
Pre-wired E3S-CT61
Junction connector E3S-CT61-M1J
Retroreflective Models
Pre-wired E3S-CR11
Junction connector E3S-CR11-M1J
Pre-wired E3S-CR61
Junction connector E3S-CR61-M1J
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired
E3S-CD11
E3S-CD12